Personal Information:

Full Name : prof. mujawar sahebkhan tayyabiali
Date of Birth: 22 June 1972
Address: shehbaz colony, dargah road neknoor

dist.beed-41125

Contact Number: 9921673999

Mobile No: 9921673999

E-Mail Address: mujawar9897 @gmail.com
Job Details: _

Category: open

Category decided by special cell: _

Current Designation: assistant professor
Current Basic: 20250

Current Stage: 6000

Current AGP: 05 July 1999

Date of First Appointment: 05 July 1932

Date of Retirement: 222-12-2036

API Score till date: _

Type of Approval: permanent
Subject for which Approval is granted by: Hindi
University: _
University Approval letter No. and date: acad /Affi/ppg/2014-15/909-916 date:23/04/2015
Research Experience: 12 year

Teaching Experience: 23 year

Educational Qualification:

Research Project Completed/ongoing:

Minor Project:
Major Project: _

Details of Conference/Symposium/Workshop attended:

1) University Level: 09



2) State Level:

3) National Level:

4) International Level:
Paper Presentation Details:
1) University Level:

2) State Level:

3) National Level:

4) International Level:
Details of Publications:

1) Paper

2) Books

3) Articles

4) Monographs

5) Book Chapters
Approved Experience Details:
Administrative Experience:
Research Guidance:

1) M.Phil.

2) Ph.D.

Place:

Date:

06
27

12

05

09

15

04

15

02

02

yes

neknoor

10/08/2022



