## **Personal Information:**

Full Name :	prof. mujawar sahebkhan tayyabiali	
Date of Birth:	22 June 1972	
Address:	shehbaz colony, dargah road neknoor	
	dist.beed-41125	
Contact Number:	9921673999	
Mobile No:	9921673999	
E-Mail Address:	mujawar9897@gmail.com	
Job Details:	_	
Category:	open	
Category decided by special cel	l:_	
Current Designation:	assistant professor	
Current Basic:	20250	
Current Stage:	6000	
Current AGP:	05 July 1999	
Date of First Appointment:	05 July 1932	
Date of Retirement:	222-12-2036	
API Score till date:	_	
Type of Approval:	permanent	
Subject for which Approval is granted by: Hindi		
University:	_	
University Approval letter No. and date: acad /Affi/ppg/2014-15/909-916 date:23/04/2015		
Research Experience:	12 year	
Teaching Experience:	23 year	
Educational Qualification:	_	
Research Project Completed/o	ngoing:	
Minor Project:	_	
Major Project:	_	
Details of Conference/Symposium/Workshop attended:		
1) University Level:	09	

2) State Level:	06	
3) National Level:	27	
4) International Level:	12	
Paper Presentation Details:		
1) University Level:	05	
2) State Level:	09	
3) National Level:	15	
4) International Level:	04	
Details of Publications:		
1) Paper	15	
2) Books	02	
3) Articles	_	
4) Monographs	_	
5) Book Chapters	02	
Approved Experience Details:		
Administrative Experience:	_	
Research Guidance:	yes	
1) M.Phil.	_	
2) Ph.D.	_	
Place:	neknoor	
Date:	10/08/2022	